

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4372/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2009 in CRLP No. 8769/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MAHADEVAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA LOKAYUKTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Khaware, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner to serve copy of SLP upon
respondent no. 1 and file proof of service within two weeks.
Await service of notice on respondent no. 2.
List again on 9th November, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns