

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1354 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

MAHADEVAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA LOKAYUKTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 29/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr S Sukumaran, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Certificate of service awaited in respect of respondent No.1.
Reminder be issued to the concerned High Court.

The ld. Counsel for the appellant do not wish to file additional
documents on record.

List again on 9.1.2013.

|
|

|
|

| (M.A.SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

hj