

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1354 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

MAHADEVAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA LOKAYUKTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 14/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr S Sukumaran, Adv.  
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The 1d. Counsel for the appellant has prayed for issuance of dasti in respect of respondent no.1 Allowed. Necessary steps be taken.

Service on respondent No.2 is complete and is represented through 1d. Advocate, Mr Sanjay R Hegde.

List again on 19.3.2013.

|  
|

|  
|

|(M.A.SAYEED)  
|REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj