

ITEM NO.103
(Part Heard)

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1354/2010

MAHADEVAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA LOKAYUKTA & ANR.
(With appln. (s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. Chandrashekhara, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matter on 29.07.2015 as a part-heard matter.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER