

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1354/2010

MAHADEVAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA LOKAYUKTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/07/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. Chandrashekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for tomorrow.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
COURT MASTER

(Rajinder Kaur)
COURT MASTER