

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).1354/2010

MAHADEVAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA LOKAYUKTA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

Date : 08/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.M. Chandrashekhar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E ROn request of learned counsel for the appellant, the  
matter is adjourned to 13th January, 2016.(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sanjay Kumar  
Date: 2015.12.08  
16:46:30 IST  
Reason: