

\236ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1354/2010

MAHADEVAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA LOKAYUKTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay)

Date : 22/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.

Mrs. Priya Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. K. Priyadarshini, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There is no interim order and the trial court is directed to continue with the trial.

List the matter after three weeks.

(Meenakshi Kohli)

(Jaswinder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master