

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1354/2010

MAHADEVAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA LOKAYUKTA & ANR.
(With appln. (s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOELFor Appellant(s) Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. Sharan Gowda Patil, Adv.
Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.
Mrs. Priya Aristotle, Adv.
Ms. K. Priyadarshini, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that learned counsel for the appellant who is to argue the matter is in personal difficulty.

List the matter in January, 2017.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master